1 FRONT BUMPER

2 REAR BUMPER

TOYOTA SOLUNA VIOS 2002-2004

—/

3 GRILLE CP/BK

4 HEAD LAMP

10 INNER FENDER

\[e] CODE
1 TYB133 NA
2 TYB134 NA
3 TYG133 NA
4 TYHL133 LA
TYHL133 RA
5 81150-0D060
81110-0D060
6 81170-0D060
81130-0D060
7 81170-0D100
81130-0D100
8 TYFL133 LA
TYFL133 RA
9 TYL133 LA
TYL133 RA
10 TYIF133 LA
TYIF133 RA
11 TYF133 LA
TYF133 RA
12 TYF133 LB
TYF133 RB

DESCRIPTION
FRONT BUMPER
REAR BUMPER
GRILLE CP/BK
HEAD LAMP LH
HEAD LAMP RH
HEAD LAMP LH ASSY
HEAD LAMP RH ASSY
HEAD LAMP LH
HEAD LAMP RH
HEAD LAMP LH
HEAD LAMP RH
FOG LAMP LH
FOG LAMP RH
TAIL LAMP LH
TAIL LAMP RH
INNER FENDER LH
INNER FENDER RH
FENDER LH W/S.L HOLE
FENDER RH W/S.L HOLE
FENDER LH W/O S.L HOLE
FENDER RH W/O S.L HOLE

- #

5 HEAD LAMP ASSY

8 FOG LAMP

MODEL YEAR

BK ~ SOLUNAVIOS  '02-'04
SOLUNAVIOS  '02-'06
SOLUNAVIOS  '03-'04
TOYOTAVIOS  '02-'04
TOYOTAVIOS  '02-'04
VIOS '02-'04
VIOS '02-'03
TOYOTAVIOS  '02-'03
TOYOTAVIOS  '02-'03
VIOS '03-'04
VIOS '03-'04
TOYOTAVIOS  '02-'04
TOYOTAVIOS  '02-'04
TOYOTAVIOS  '02-'04
TOYOTAVIOS  '02-'04
TOYOTAVIOS  '02-'03
TOYOTAVIOS  '02-'03
VIOS '02-'06
VIOS '02-'06
VIOS '02-'06
VIOS '02-'06

11 FENDER W/S.L HOLE

OEM
52119-0B971
52159-0D971
53101-0D040
81150-ODO60
81110-OD0O60
81150-0D060
81110-0D060
81170-0D060
81130-0D060
81170-0D100
81130-0D100
81220-20440
81210-20450
81560-0D050
815500D050
53876-0D030-TH
53875-0D030-TH
53812-0D050TH
53811-0D050TH
53812-0D030
53811-0D030

9 TAIL LAMP

3.41
3.81
4.00
6.00
6.00
1.80
1.70
1.80
1.80
1.80
1.80
10.50
10.50
6.00
6.00
12.50
12.50
2.00
2.00
2.00
2.00

GW
3.64
4.02
5.50
8.00
8.00
2.50
2.40
3.00
2.60
3.00
2.60

11.20
11.20
8.00
8.00
12.80
12.80
2.64
2.64
2.64
2.64

M3

0.0600
0.0700
0.0389
0.1600
0.1600
0.0354
0.0353
0.0819
0.0353
0.0819
0.0353
0.1000
0.1000
0.1100
0.1100
0.0300
0.0300
0.0600
0.0600
0.0600
0.0600

PART LINK




TOYOTA SOLUNA VIOS 2002-2004

1 FRONT DOOR

-

2 REARDOOR

-

3 REAR DOOR INNER COVER

4 REAR FRNDER

A

7 TRUNK

5 HOODE.D.P.

6 HOOD

i

8 FRT WINDSCREEN

11 DASHBOARD TOP GREY

9 W/GLASS

10 TAIL LAMP PANEL

13 RADIATOR SUPPORT

fums |

16 RADIATOR MANUAL

14 RADIATOR FAN COVER 15 RADIATOR AUTO

17 BUMPER BRACKET

i

PART LINK

[\[e] CODE DESCRIPTION MODEL YEAR OEM PCs NW GW M3

1 TYFD133 F LA FRONT DOOR LH SOLUNAVIOS  '02-'04 67002-0D060 1 13.00 14.00 0.1500
TYFD133 F RA FRONT DOOR RH SOLUNAVIOS  '02-'04 67001-0D060 1 13.00 14.00 0.1500

2 TYFD133 RLA REARDOOR LH SOLUNAVIOS  '02-'03 67003-0D100 1 13.00 14.00 0.1500
TYFD133 RRA REAR DOOR RH SOLUNAVIOS  '02-'03 67004-0D100 1 13.00 14.00 0.1500

3 67630-0D350 REAR DOOR INNER COVER TOYOTAVIOS  '02 67630-0D350-B0 1 0.0100
4 61602-0D050TH REAR FRNDER LH SOLUNAVIOS  '02-'03 61602-0D050TH 1 0.6970
61601-0D040TH REAR FENDER RH SOLUNAVIOS  '02-'03 61601-0D040TH 1 6.00 10.50 0.7027

5 TYH133 NA HOOD E.D.P. VIOS '02-'06 ' 53301-0D060TH 1 10.00 11.85 0.0888
6 53301-0D060-TH HOOD TOYOTAVIOS  '02-'03 53301-0D060-TH 1 14.50 16.50 0.1595
7 64401-0D030-TH TRUNK TOYOTAVIOS  '02-'03 64401-0D030-TH 1 7.80 9.80 0.4562
8 56101-0D040  FRT WINDSCREEN TOYOTAVIOS  '02-'03 56101-0D040 1 27.00 28.00 0.3679
9 64811-0D030-TH W/GLASS TOYOTAVIOS  '02-'03 64811-0D030-TH 1 8.50 12.20 0.4278
10 58307-0D040  TAIL LAMP PANEL TOYOTAVIOS  '02-'03 58307-0D040 1 3.00 4.00 0.0400
11 55301-0D040-B0 DASHBOARD TOP GREY VIOS '02-04 55301-0D040-BO 1 2.80 7.00 0.2536
12 55303-0D030-B0 DASH BOARD LOWER GREY VIOS '02-04 55303-0D030-BO 1 240 4.60 0.1967
13 53210-0D060  RADIATOR SUPPORT TOYOTAVIOS  '02-'03 53210-0D060 1 3.55 3.55 0.1253
14 16711-0M020  RADIATOR FAN COVER VIOS '03 16711-0M020 1 1.00 1.20 0.0294
15 TYRD133 NA  RADIATOR AUTO TOYOTAVIOS  '03-'05 16400-0M020 1 2.60 3.80 0.0400
16 TYRD133NM  RADIATOR MANUAL TOYOTAVIOS  '03-'05 16400-0M030 1 3.20 4.40 0.0400
17 52116-0D020 BUMPER BRACKET LH VIOS '03 52116-0D020 1 0.04 0.04 0.0004




